Score Type: Strokeplay

Oulton Hall Golf Club

Competition Result
Medal (19/08/2018)

Coursel/Tee: Mens: The Calverley 1 - 18 (White)
Ladies: The Calverley 1 - 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1
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Liam Tyrer (R)
Jamie Dunion
Mustak Umerji
Nicholas Moule
Ryan Beach
Martyn Brock
Darren Moyles

Toni Markham
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Cameron Owen
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George Wang

Gross
@85
72
84
83
74
@87
@86
91
@92
96
NR
DQ

Hep
14c (14)
1c (1)
12¢ (12)
11¢ (11)
1c (1)
9c (9)
8c (8)
13c (13)
13c (13)
14c (14)
2¢ (2)
5c (5)

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Nett

71
71
72
72
73
78
78
78
79
82
NR
DQ

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70)
Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

New Exact
13.0
1.4
11.7
10.7
1.1
8.9
7.8
13.4
12.6
14.2
23
4.7

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70)
Course/Tee: Mens: The Calverley 1 - 18 (White) Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Ladies: The Calverley 1 - 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact
1 Liz Helme (R) @103 32c (33) 70 30.3
2 Stephen Kennedy 95 24c (24) 71 23.6
3 D Finnigan 96 25c (25) 71 25.2
4 Jon Helme @89 16¢c (16) 73 16.3
5 Lee Reed @88 15c (15) 73 15.4
6 David Saw 97 23c (23) 74 234
7 Paul Harvey @92 16¢ (16) 76 15.7
8 Gary Newsome @99 23c (23) 76 23.0
9 Phil Armstrong @102 25c (25) 77 24.8
10  David Armstrong @105 16¢ (16) 89 15.7
11 Terry Finnigan NR 17c (17) NR 17.3
12  Lewis Hopkins NR 20c (20) NR 19.8
13  Lee Parker DQ 27c (27) DQ 27.4
14 Danny Lawton DQ 20c (20) DQ 20.1
15  Damian Hemingway DQ 15c (15) DQ 15.5

Appendix O rules applied
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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